
 

 

2023-2024 Field Hockey Schedule 

 

 

Date    Opponent   Loca�on  Time 

Friday, September 22  Oxford Hills   OXH   3:45 pm 

Tuesday, September 26  Scarborough   Dougherty Field  3:45 pm 

Friday, September 29  Westbrook   Westbrook  3:45 pm 

Tuesday, October 3  Gorham   Gorham  3:45 pm 

Friday, October 6  Lewiston   Lewiston  3:45 pm 

Tuesday, October 10  Auburn    Dougherty Field  3:45 pm 

Friday, October 13  Auburn    Auburn   3:45 pm 

Tuesday, October 17  Falmouth   Dougherty Field  3:45 pm 

Friday, October 20  Windham   Dougherty Field  3:45 pm 

Tuesday, October 24  South Portland   Dougherty Field  3:45 pm 

 

 

Prac�ce: 

Start Time 4:30 pm 

 


